NOVEMBER 2024

ACTIVITIES
PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

Bruce Mclaren Village




Week One
Friday 01 November

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
[1:00 am Church Service - Communion By Request Reflection Room
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
01:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room
02:00 pm Back to Square One? - Play Village Centre
02:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Saturday 02 November

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
Ol:15 pm Indoor Bowls Recreation Room
02:30 pm myRyman App Support Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Sunday 03 November

04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
Week Two

09:00 am Ear Wax Removal Beauty Room
09:00 am Tai Chi Recreation Room
09:30 am Shopping Shuttle ™ Reception

09:45 am Tai Chi Recreation Room
01:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room
01:00 pm Fresh Flower Mondays Reception

02:00 pm Workshop - Chip Packet project NZ Village Centre
02:00 pm Cards & Table Games Village Centre
03:00 pm Ballet Class Recreation Room
04:00 pm Village Choir Village Centre

Tuesday 05 November

10:00 am Operatunity "The Romance of Europe" Reception

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. l - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.



01:30 pm Knitting Group Village Centre

Wednesday 06 November

08:30 am Yoga Recreation Room
09:45 am Line Dancing Recreation Room
10:00 am Out &About -Angrason Gardens ™ Reception

[1:00 am Church Service- Baptist Reflection Room
[1:00 am Men's Club Recreation Room
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Games Room
07:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre

Thursday 07 November

09:30 am Bridge Village Centre
10:00 am Christmas Market Day Village Centre
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
[1:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events
03:00 pm Enhanced Activities Programme Focus Group Village Centre
04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Centre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Friday 08 November

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
[1:00 am Church Service - Communion By Request Reflection Room
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
01:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room
02:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
05:30 pm Retro Movie - "The Conformist" (1970 - lhr,51min) ™ Movie Theatre

Saturday 09 November

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
Ol:15 pm Indoor Bowls Recreation Room
02:30 pm myRyman App Support Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Sunday 10 November

04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. I- Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.



Week Three

Monday || November

09:30 am
10:30 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:15 pm
02:00 pm
03:00 pm
04:00 pm

Shopping Shuttle ™
Zumba Gold

Table Tennis

Fresh Flower Mondays
Rummikub

Cards & Table Games
Ballet Class

Village Choir

Reception
Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Reception

Village Centre
Village Centre
Recreation Room

Village Centre

Tuesday 12 November

10:00 am
[1:00 am
01:00 pm
01:30 pm
04:00 pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Outdoor Bowls
Knitting Group

Line Dancers - Performance

Wednesday |13 November

Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Village Centre
Village Centre

08:30 am
09:45 am
10:30 am
[1:00 am
[1:30 am
03:00 pm
07:00 pm

Yoga

Line Dancing

Out &About - Stardome Observatory ™

Church Service- Presbyterian
Tai Chi Class
Pool/ Snooker

Mahjong

Thursday 14 November

Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Reception
Reflection Room
Virtual Events
Games Room

Village Centre

09:30 am
10:00 am
[1:00 am
04:00 pm
05:00 pm

Bridge

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Happy Hour
Village Host

Village Centre
Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Village Centre
Village Centre

Friday 15 November

08:45 am Movember Breakfast Dining Room
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
[1:00 am Church Service - Communion By Request Reflection Room
KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. .- Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.



[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room

01:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room
02:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Saturday 16 November

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
0l:15 pm Indoor Bowls Recreation Room
02:30 pm myRyman App Support Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Sunday |7 November

04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
Week Four

09:30 am Shopping Shuttle ™ Reception

10:30 am Zumba Gold Recreation Room
01:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room
01:00 pm Fresh Flower Mondays Reception

02:00 pm Workshop - Chip Packet project NZ Village Centre
02:00 pm Cards & Table Games Village Centre
02:00 pm Book Club Library

03:00 pm Ballet Class Recreation Room
04:00 pm Village Choir Village Centre

Tuesday 19 November

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Knitting Group Village Centre
02:00 pm House of Travel - Mini Quiz Village Lounge

Wednesday 20 November

08:30 am Yoga Recreation Room
09:45 am Line Dancing Recreation Room
10:30 am Out & About - Puhoi Heritage Museum & PUB ™ Reception

[1:00 am Church Service - Catholic Reflection Room
KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. .- Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.



01:00 pm Eye Doctors Information Village Lounge

03:00 pm Believe it or Not Christmas Quiz Virtual Events
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Games Room
06:00 pm Believe it or Not Christmas Quiz - 6pm Village Centre

Thursday 21 November

09:30 am Bridge Village Centre
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
[1:00 am Church Service - Anglican Reflection Room
03:00 pm Petals Senior Puppet Show Village Centre
04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Centre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
07:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre

Friday 22 November

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
[1:00 am Church Service - Communion By Request Reflection Room
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
01:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room
02:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
05:30 pm Retro Movie-"A Matter of life & death"(1946- |hr,44m) ™ Movie Theatre

Saturday 23 November

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
Ol:15 pm Indoor Bowls Recreation Room
02:30 pm myRyman App Support Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Sunday 24 November

04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
Week Five

Monday 25 November

09:30 am Shopping Shuttle ™ Reception

10:30 am Zumba Gold Recreation Room
01:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room
KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. .- Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.



01:00 pm Fresh Flower Mondays Reception

0l:15 pm Rummikub Village Centre
02:00 pm Cards & Table Games Village Centre
03:00 pm Ballet Class Recreation Room

04:00 pm Village Choir Village Centre

Tuesday 26 November

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
10:30 am Support Group - Alzheimer's/Dementia Carers Support  Reflection Room
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Knitting Group Village Centre

Wednesday 27 November

08:30 am Yoga Recreation Room
09:45 am Line Dancing Recreation Room
10:30 am Out and About - Eastern Beach ™ Reception

[1:00 am Church Service - Christian Reflection Room
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Games Room
06:00 pm Christmas Dinner Village Centre

Thursday 28 November

09:30 am Bridge Village Centre
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
[1:00 am Te Reo for Beginners Virtual Events
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
04:00 pm Birthday - Happy Hour Village Centre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
06:30 pm Housie Night ™ Village Centre

Friday 29 November

10:00 am Triple A Circuit

[1:00 am Church Service - Communion By Request
[1:00 am Triple A Functional

01:00 pm Table Tennis

02:00 pm Mahjong

04:00 pm Village Host

KEY: - Featured Event. § - Paid events. [ - Need RsVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Recreation Room
Reflection Room
Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Village Centre
Village Centre



Saturday 30 November

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls

01:15 pm Indoor Bowls

02:30 pm myRyman App Support

04:00 pm Village Host

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. l - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Bowling Green
Recreation Room
Village Centre
Village Centre



